TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series EOS
CTC (Close-to-Ceiling)/Wall

(Electronic Dimming)
• Power factor 0.98
• 5 year warranty
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series EOS
CTC (Close-to-Ceiling)/Wall
Fixture Retrofits
Note:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
EOS12W900LD12030KSQ EOS Array w/6": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 12W, 900L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 80CRI
EOS12W900LD12030KSQ90 EOS Array w/6": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 12W, 900L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 90CRI
EOS12W1000LD12040KSQ EOS Array w/6": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 12W, 1000L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 80CRI
EOS12W1000LD12040KSQ90 EOS Array w/6": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 12W, 1000L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 90CRI
EOS15W1350LD12030KSQ EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 15W, 1350L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 80CRI
EOS15W1350LD12030KSQ90 EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 15W, 1350L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 90CRI
EOS15W1400LD12040KSQ EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 15W, 1400L / TRIAC Dim /4000K / 80CRI
EOS15W1400LD12040KSQ90 EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 15W, 1400L / TRIAC Dim /4000K / 90CRI
EOS22W1850LD12030KSQ EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 22W, 1850L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 80CRI
EOS22W1850LD12030KSQ90 EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 22W, 1850L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 90CRI
EOS22W1900LD12040KSQ EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 22W, 1900L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 80CRI
EOS22W1900LD12040KSQ90 EOS Array w/8": Sq Alum Heat Sink / 22W, 1900L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 90CRI
EOS32W2700LD12030KRD EOS Array w/10": Round Alum Heat Sink / 32W, 2700L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 80CRI
EOS32W2750LD12030KRD90 EOS Array w/10": Round Alum Heat Sink / 32W, 2750L / TRIAC Dim / 3000K / 90CRI
EOS32W2750LD12040KRD EOS Array w/10": Round Alum Heat Sink / 32W, 2750L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 80CRI
EOS32W2850LD12040KRD90 EOS Array w/10": Round Alum Heat Sink / 32W, 2850L / TRIAC Dim / 4000K / 90CRI
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
REV 06/15/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com